

OUR RATES

book publishing / editing and design

We help writers publish their own books. Writers open an account with a print-on-demand company, if they do not already have one, so that they have control of their book and the royalties go directly to them. (Royalties depend on things like the size of the book, choice of paper, color, etc., the type (paperback or hardback or e-book), and the retail price you choose.)

What we do depends on how much a writer wants or needs us to do, and how much they want to do themselves, from editing to formatting the interior pages to designing the cover. See: https://mudflatpress.com/book-editing-and-design-services/

We charge \$30.00 an hour for simple interior formatting, proofreading/editing, \$80.00 an hour or more depending on complexity for original artwork, \$50.00 an hour for book/cover design if the artwork is provided.

web design and graphic design

We charge \$80.00 an hour or more depending on complexity for original artwork/design. We may slide down to \$50.00 an hour for small businesses and non-profit organizations, sometimes less if a very small grassroots organization or very small business like an artist or writer. There is a quarter-hour minimum.

For sending email announcements via some services like MailChimp we charge \$25.00 an hour, with a half-hour minimum.

We offer a free consultation, so the first meeting (in person or on the phone or Zoom) doesn't cost anything.

Alec Clayton – (360) 556-4259

Gabi Clayton - (360) 888-5291

contactus@mudflatpress.com

https://mudflatpress.com